Parts Information

Data card: WDD2120012B283143

Vehicle datacard
Vehicle identification number (VIN) WDD2120012B283143

Vehicle model E 220 BlueTEC Sedan / E 220 BlueTEC BlueEFFI
Order number 0553751207

Production number 9049742

Production plant P0500

Shipment date 14.10.15

EC approval number e1*2001/116*0501*23

EC approval date 20.11.14

Major assemblies

Major assembly number Variant Object number
Engine 65192433140222 A6510101216
Transmission 72290806647168 2122708009

Front axle, left 2123309300101528002195

Front axle, right ~ 2123309400101528002202

Rear axle 21235091084002139005

Steering 2124600501011527903343 2124600501
Codes

Code Designation Code type

030 No code designations currently available sales

05A No code designations currently available production

05B No code designations currently available sales

05U Preinstallation for Remote Online sales

064 Control code, solenoid vale M651 sales

06U Mercedes connect me standard services sales

077 No code designations currently available sales

108 No code designations currently available sales

117 No code designations currently available sales

182 No code designations currently available production

1U2 Snow guard for air conditoning air intake sales

210A  Leather upholstery sales

211 STEER CONTROL sales

211A  No code designations currently available sales
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https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/65192433140222(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/datacard/engine/65192433140222(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72290806647168(print:print/partslist)?lang=en
https://aftersales.daimler.com/xhpi/datacard/transmission/72290806647168(print:print/partslist)?lang=en

Parts Information

Code

235

249

255B

258

279

291

294

201

309

300

335B

350

35A

3U1

427

428

44R

461

474

475

4U4

500

502

51U

531

537

537L

551

580

5XXL

Designation

Active Parking Assist with PARKTRONIC
Mirror package

No code designations currently available
COLLISION PREVENTION ASSIST PLUS
Steering-wheel gearshift

Pelvisbags

Kneebag

Radiator shutter

Bottle holder

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
Ecall emergency call system, Europe

No code designations currently available
Headunit europe/ClS-states/Monoglei
AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-speed sport transmission
DIRECT SELECT shift paddles

43.2 cm (17-inch) 5-twin-spoke light-alloy wheels
Instrument with mileage reading

Diesel particulate filter

Tyre pressure monitoring system
Radiator grill with central star

No code designations currently available
3 years of free map updates

Roof liner fabric black

COMAND Online

Digital radio

No code designations currently available
Anti-theft alarm system (ATA)
THERMATIC automatic climate control

No code designations currently available
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Parts Information

Code

628

641

666

677

6P5

755U

806

815

817

873

875

882

885

927

954

968

989

A20

A21

A62

A66

A89

A98

BO3

BO9

B16

B51

B54

D5B

DL1

Designation

Adaptive Highbeam Assist Plus

Dynamic LED headlamps, left-hand traffic
Prod. prot. f. freight pkging w/o tie-down hooks
DIRECT CONTROL suspension

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available
Model year 2016

DVD player

Housing for alarm siren (ATA)

heated seats

Windscreen washer system

Interior motion sensor

Enhanced anti-theft protection

Emission control system with Euro 6 technology
AVANTGARDE interior design

CoC document EU6 without Reg. Cert. Part ||
Identification label under windshield

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

FE converter 19 mm

Friction-reduced

No code designations currently available
ECO start/stop function

Refrigerant compressor with magnetic clutch
No code designations currently available
TIREFIT

Live Traffic Information

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

© Copyright 2021 Mercedes-Benz AG

Code type

sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
production
production
production
production
production
production
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales
sales

sales



Parts Information

Code

F212

FW

G908

GA

H79

HA

J82

JBA

K11

K13

MO020

M22

Mé651

N3A

N4C

N7C

012

P25

P49

P54

RO1

uo1

ui1s

ué6o

u7z2

uzz

V56

VL

VR

Designation

No code designations currently available
Sedan

No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

Dark aluminium trim with structured surface finish

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
Adaptive brake lights

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available

Identification and goodwill for diesel update

BlueEFFICIENCY Edition

Mirror package

Anti-Theft Protection package

No code designations currently available

Summer tyres

Status display for rear seat belts in instrument cluster

Automatic child seat recognition (ACSR)
Active Bonnet

No code designations currently available
Diesel Emission control BLUETEC (SCR)

No code designations currently available
No code designations currently available

No code designations currently available
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Parts Information
Equipment

Paints

Interior equipment 211 -

Additional information on interior equipment 210 - Leather upholstery

Paint
Use Code Additional paint information Designation
Paintwork 1 755

Tires

Tire manufacturer HANKOOK

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 65192433140222
Factory engine item number A6510101216
Factory transmission number 72290806647168

Factory transmission item number 2122708009
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