Data card: WDD2120012B283143

Vehicle datacard

Vehicle identification number (VIN) WDD2120012B283143

Vehicle model E 220 BlueTEC Sedan / E 220 BlueTEC BlueEFFI

Order number 0553751207
Production number 9049742
Production plant P0500
Shipment date 14.10.15

EC approval number e1*2001/116*0501*23

EC approval date 20.11.14

Major assemblies

	Major assembly number	Variant	Object number
Engine	65192433140222		A6510101216
Transmission	72290806647168		2122708009
Front axle, left	2123309300101528002195		
Front axle, right	2123309400101528002202		
Rear axle	21235091084002139005		
Steering	2124600501011527903343		2124600501

Codes

Code	Designation	Code type
030	No code designations currently available	sales
05A	No code designations currently available	production
05B	No code designations currently available	sales
05U	Preinstallation for Remote Online	sales
064	Control code, solenoid vale M651	sales
06U	Mercedes connect me standard services	sales
077	No code designations currently available	sales
108	No code designations currently available	sales
117	No code designations currently available	sales
182	No code designations currently available	production
1U2	Snow guard for air conditoning air intake	sales
210A	Leather upholstery	sales
211	STEER CONTROL	sales
211A	No code designations currently available	sales

[©] Copyright 2021 Mercedes-Benz AG

Code	Designation	Code type
235	Active Parking Assist with PARKTRONIC	sales
249	Mirror package	sales
255B	No code designations currently available	sales
258	COLLISION PREVENTION ASSIST PLUS	sales
279	Steering-wheel gearshift	sales
291	Pelvisbags	sales
294	Kneebag	sales
2U1	Radiator shutter	sales
309	Bottle holder	sales
300	No code designations currently available	sales
335B	No code designations currently available	sales
350	Ecall emergency call system, Europe	sales
35A	No code designations currently available	production
3U1	Headunit europe/CIS-states/Monoglei	sales
427	AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-speed sport transmission	production
428	DIRECT SELECT shift paddles	sales
44R	43.2 cm (17-inch) 5-twin-spoke light-alloy wheels	sales
461	Instrument with mileage reading	sales
474	Diesel particulate filter	sales
475	Tyre pressure monitoring system	sales
4U4	Radiator grill with central star	sales
500	No code designations currently available	sales
502	3 years of free map updates	sales
51U	Roof liner fabric black	sales
531	COMAND Online	sales
537	Digital radio	sales
537L	No code designations currently available	sales
551	Anti-theft alarm system (ATA)	sales
580	THERMATIC automatic climate control	sales
5XXL	No code designations currently available	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
628	Adaptive Highbeam Assist Plus	sales
641	Dynamic LED headlamps, left-hand traffic	sales
666	Prod. prot. f. freight pkging w/o tie-down hooks	sales
677	DIRECT CONTROL suspension	sales
6P5	No code designations currently available	sales
755U	No code designations currently available	sales
806	Model year 2016	sales
815	DVD player	sales
817	Housing for alarm siren (ATA)	sales
873	heated seats	sales
875	Windscreen washer system	sales
882	Interior motion sensor	sales
885	Enhanced anti-theft protection	sales
927	Emission control system with Euro 6 technology	sales
954	AVANTGARDE interior design	sales
968	CoC document EU6 without Reg. Cert. Part II	sales
989	Identification label under windshield	sales
A20	No code designations currently available	production
A21	No code designations currently available	production
A62	No code designations currently available	production
A66	FE converter 19 mm	production
A89	Friction-reduced	production
A98	No code designations currently available	production
В03	ECO start/stop function	sales
B09	Refrigerant compressor with magnetic clutch	sales
B16	No code designations currently available	sales
B51	TIREFIT	sales
B54	Live Traffic Information	sales
D5B	No code designations currently available	sales
DL1	No code designations currently available	sales

Code	Designation	Code type
F212	No code designations currently available	sales
FW	Sedan	sales
G908	No code designations currently available	partsIdent
GA	No code designations currently available	production
H79	Dark aluminium trim with structured surface finish	sales
НА	No code designations currently available	sales
J82	No code designations currently available	production
J8A	No code designations currently available	production
K11	Adaptive brake lights	sales
K13	No code designations currently available	sales
M020	No code designations currently available	sales
M22	No code designations currently available	sales
M651	No code designations currently available	sales
N3A	No code designations currently available	sales
N4C	No code designations currently available	sales
N7C	No code designations currently available	sales
012	Identification and goodwill for diesel update	sales
P25	BlueEFFICIENCY Edition	sales
P49	Mirror package	sales
P54	Anti-Theft Protection package	sales
R	No code designations currently available	sales
R01	Summer tyres	sales
U01	Status display for rear seat belts in instrument cluster	sales
U18	Automatic child seat recognition (ACSR)	sales
U60	Active Bonnet	sales
U72	No code designations currently available	sales
U77	Diesel Emission control BLUETEC (SCR)	sales
V56	No code designations currently available	sales
VL	No code designations currently available	sales
VR	No code designations currently available	sales

Equipment

Paints

Interior equipment	211 -
Additional information on interior equipment	210 - Leather upholstery

Paint

Use	Code	Additional paint information	Designation
Paintwork 1	755		
Tires			

Tire manufacturer HANKOOK

Genuine major assembly

Factory engine number 65192433140222

Factory engine item number A6510101216

Factory transmission number 72290806647168

Factory transmission item number 2122708009